
Hi-Pergolas



Pensata per chi ama la libertà 
a 360°: le lame si compattano 
creando una finestra sul cielo.
Brera Premium è la versione 
full-optional con tende 
verticali Raso e vetrate 
scorrevoli Slide Glass.

EN
Designed for who loves a 
360-degree freedom: blades 
become compact creating a window 
to the sky. Brera Premium is the 
full-optional version with vertical 
Raso closures and Slide Glass 
sliding glass windows

DE
Diese Pergola kam zur Welt für alle 
Leute, die die 360° Freiheit lieben: 
die Lamellen verdichten sich, 
indem ein Fenster zum Himmel 
erschafft wird. Brera Premium 
ist die voll ausgestattete Version 
mit vertikalen Markisen Raso und 
Slide Glass Schiebetüren aus Glas.

FR
Conçu pour ceux qui aiment la 
liberté à 360 °: les pales sont 
compactées en créant une fenêtre 
sur le ciel. Brera Premium est 
la version complète avec des 
stores Raso verticaux et portes 
coulissantes en verre Slide Glass.

ES
Pensada para quien ama la 
libertad a 360º: las láminas se 
compactan creando una ventana 
en el cielo. Brera Premium es la 
versión completamente equipada 
con cortinas verticales Raso y 
cristaleras correderas Slide Glass.
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Connect è la prima pergola bioclimatica che riunisce l’essenza 
della vita open air con la piacevolezza di una totale privacy. 
Uno spazio esclusivo realizzato con pareti specchiate che 
moltiplicano la bellezza del contesto, e con la superficie 
esterna della pergola che assume costantemente nuovi colori 
e forme. La realtà con un punto di vista privilegiato: il tuo. 

EN   

Connect is the first bioclimatic 
pergola that brings back together 
the essence of open-air life with 
the pleasure of total privacy. An 
exclusive space, created with 
mirrored walls that enhance the 
beauty of the surrounding area 
and with the pergola external 
surface that constantly takes on 
new colors and shapes. Reality 
with a privileged point of view: 
yours.

DE   

Connect ist die erste bioklimatische 
Pergola, die die Essenz des Lebens 
im Freien mit dem Vergnügen einer 
totalen Privatsphäre verbindet. 
Ein exklusiver Raum, geschaffen 
mit verspiegelten Wänden, die 
die Schönheit der Umgebung 
aufwerten und mit der Pergola 
Außenfläche, die ständig neue 
Farben und Formen annimmt. 
Realität mit einem bevorzugten 
Gesichtspunkt: Ihren.

FR   

Connect est la première pergola 
bioclimatique qui combine 
l’essence de la vie en plein air et 
le plaisir d’une totale intimité. 
Un espace exclusif réalisé avec 
vitraux miroir qui multiplient la 
beauté du contexte, grâce à la 
surface externe de la pergola qui 
prend constamment de nouvelles 
couleurs et formes. La réalité d’un 
point de vue privilégié : le vôtre. 

ES   

Connect es la primera pérgola 
bioclimática que junta la esencia 
de la vida al aire libre con el 
placer de una total privacidad. Un 
espacio exclusivo realizado con 
paredes espejadas que multiplican 
la belleza del contexto, y con la 
superficie exterior de la pérgola 
que asume constantemente 
nuevos colores y formas. La 
realidad con un punto de vista 
privilegiado: el tuyo.



Essenziale e magnetica, 
Connect riscrive le regole del 
nuovo lifestyle con un design 
rivoluzionario. Le pareti 
riflettenti offrono totale 
riservatezza, lasciando intatta 
la visuale verso l’esterno. Una 
versatilità straordinaria che 
porta a immaginare utilizzi 
inediti, per una pergola 
personalizzata e unica.

Stile iconico  
e privacy assoluta
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EN

Iconic style and absolute privacy
Essential and charming, Connect 
rewrites the rules of the new 
lifestyle with a revolutionary design. 
The mirrored walls offer total 
privacy, leaving the view towards 
outside intact. An extraordinary 
versatility that makes you imagine 
new uses, in order to get a custom-
made and unique pergola.

DE

Ikonischer Stil 
und absolute Privatsphäre
Nüchtern und bezaubernd, 
schreibt Connect die Regeln 
des neuen Lebensstils mit 
einem revolutionären Design 
erneut. Die verspiegelten Wände 
bieten totale Privatsphäre 
und lassen den Ausblick nach 
draußen unberührt. Eine 
außergewöhnliche Vielseitigkeit, 
die Sie dazu bringt, sich neue 
Verwendungsmöglichkeiten 
vorzustellen, um eine individuell 
gestaltete und einzigartige Pergola 
zu genießen.

FR

Style iconique et intimité absolue
Essentielle et magnétique, 
Connect récrit les règles d’un 
nouveau lifestyle grâce à son 
design révolutionnaire. Les 
vitraux réfléchissants offrent une 
intimité totale, tout en laissant 
intacte la vue vers l’extérieur. Une 
polyvalence extraordinaire qui 
laisse imaginer des usages inédits, 
pour une pergola personnalisée  
et unique.

ES

Estilo icónico y privacidad 
absoluta
Esencial y magnético, Connect 
reinventa las reglas del nuevo 
estilo de vida con un diseño 
revolucionario. Las paredes 
espejadas ofrecen total privacidad, 
dejando intacta la vista hacia 
el exterior. Una versatilidad 
extraordinaria que lleva imaginar 
nuevos usos, para una pérgola 
personalizada y única.



Connect è progettata per semplificare i tuoi gesti quotidiani: la 
movimentazione delle lame orientabili o retraibili, delle tende 
verticali Raso e l’illuminazione LED su lame, perimetro e pedana Set 
si gestisce da telecomando, o attraverso i sistemi Amazon Alexa e 
Google Home.

Comfort bioclimatico  
e connettività 
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EN

Bioclimatic comfort and connection 
Connect is designed to simplify your daily 
gestures: the movement of the adjustable 
or retractable blades, of the vertical Raso 
blinds and the LED lighting on the blades, 
perimeter and Set platform are operated by 
remote control or through Amazon Alexa and 
Google Home systems.

DE

Bioklimatischer Komfort und Verbindung
Connect wurde entwickelt, um Ihre 
täglichen Gesten zu vereinfachen: 
die Bewegung der einstellbaren oder 
einziehbaren Lamellen, der vertikalen Raso 
Markisen und die LED Beleuchtung auf den 
Lamellen, der Umfang und der Set Unterbau 
werden über die Fernbedienung oder über 
Amazon Alexa und Google Home Systeme 
gesteuert.

FR

Confort bioclimatique et connectivité
Connect est conçue pour simplifier vos 
gestes quotidiens : le mouvement des lames 
orientables ou rétractables, des stores 
verticaux Raso et l’éclairage Led sur lames, 
périmètre et plateforme Set est géré par 
télécommande ou à travers les systèmes 
Amazon Alexa et Google Home.

ES

Confort bioclimático y conectividad 
Connect ha sido diseñada para simplificar 
tus gestos cotidianos: el movimiento de las 
hojas orientables o retráctiles, las cortinas 
verticales Raso y la iluminación LED de 
las hojas, el perímetro y la plataforma Set 
se pueden gestionar por control remoto, 
o a través de los sistemas Amazon Alexa y 
Google Home.



Outdoor revolution



IT

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
 · Pannelli fissi in vetro temprato molato 

a filo lucido con profilo perimetrale in 
alluminio disponibile nelle due finiture  
a specchio e fumé

 · Connect è compatibile con le pergole 
bioclimatiche:
 · Brera P con lame a 

impacchettamento e dimensioni 
massime 450L x 610P cm

 · Opera con lame orientabili da 0 a 140°  
e dimensioni massime 550L x 700P cm

 · H max Connect: 280 cm
 · Gronde con scarico acqua integrate  

nei montanti 
 · Movimentazione a motore
 · L’allestimento di Connect è consigliato 

con la pedana Set

OPTIONAL
 · Set: pedana in alluminio verificata 

strutturalmente per essere integrata 
in un unico corpo con Connect; 
personalizzabile con LED Line a luce 
dimmerabile

 · Serie Glass: vetrate panoramiche
 · Raso: tende verticali a scomparsa con 

tessuti filtranti o oscuranti
 · Illuminazione:

 · LED Line integrati sul perimetro della 
pergola disponibili con luce bianca o 
RGB (bianco incluso)

 · Faretti dimmerabili Spot Light 
(disponibili solo per Opera) o Quadra 
Light

 · Comfort blade: coibentazione parziale 
delle lame 

 · Pratic e-connect: Google Assistant 
e Amazon Alexa per creare scenari 
personalizzati e richiamarli facilmente 
tramite app o comandi vocali

 · Sensori di temperatura, pioggia, vento

VANTAGGI
 · Realizzato su misura 
 · Comfort naturale: modulazione della 

luce e regolazione del flusso dell’aria 
grazie alla movimentazione delle lame 

 · Risparmio energetico 
 · Tecnologia green: materiali riciclabili 

al 99%
 · Verniciatura con marchio di qualità 

Qualicoat Seaside Classe 2 
 · Design brevettato 
 · Made in Italy

EN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 · Tempered cut glass polished edge fixed 

panels with aluminum perimeter profile 
available in two finishes: mirrored and 
smoky grey

 · Connect is compatible with the 
following bioclimatic pergolas:
 · Brera P with retractable blades, max 

dimensions: 450L x 610P cm 
 · Opera with adjustable blades from 0 

to 140°, max dimensions:  
550L x 700P cm

 · Connect max H: 280 cm
 · Gutters with water drainage integrated 

into the uprights  
 · Motor-powered operation
 · The Connect setup is recommended 

with Set platform

OPTIONAL
 · Set: aluminum platform which has 

been structurally tested in order to be 
integrated in a single unit into Connect; 
it can be custom-made with dimmable 
LED Line lights

 · Glass Series: panoramic glass walls
 · Raso: drop-down vertical awnings with 

filter or blockout fabrics
 · Lighting:

 · LED Line integrated in the pergola 
perimeter, available with white or 
RGB light (white included)

 · Dimmable Spot Light lights (available 
for Opera only) or Quadra Light

 · Comfort blade: partial insulation of the 
blades

 · Pratic e-connect: Google Assistant 
and Amazon Alexa to create customized 
scenarios and recall them by app or 
voice control 

 · Temperature, rain, wind sensors

ADVANTAGES
 · Custom-made
 · Natural comfort: modulation of light 

and adjustment of air flow thanks to the 
blades movement  

 · Energy-savings  
 · Green technology: 99% recyclable 

materials  
 · Qualicoat Seaside Class 2 quality label 

for coating
 · Patented design
 · Made in Italy 

DE

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE
 · Feststehende Paneele aus gehärtetem 

Glas mit geschliffener Kante und 
umlaufendem Profil aus Aluminium, 
in zwei Ausführungen erhältlich: 
verspiegelt und rauchfarben

 · Connect ist mit den folgenden 
bioklimatischen Pergolen vereinbar:
 · Brera P mit einziehbaren Lamellen, 

max Abmessungen: 450L x 610P cm
 · Opera mit von 0 bis 140° einziehbaren 

Lamellen, max Abmessungen:  
550L x 700P cm

 · Connect max H: 280 cm
 · Regenrinnen mit in den Stehern 

integriertem Wasserablauf
 · Motorgetriebener Antrieb
 · Die Connect Einrichtung wird mit dem 

Set Unterbau empfohlen

OPTIONAL
 · Set: strukturell geprüfte 

Aluminiumunterbau zur völligen 
Ergänzung der Connect Pergola; mit 
dimmbarem LED Line Licht erhältlich  

 · Glass Serie: panoramische Glaswände
 · Raso: senkrechte einziehbare 

Markise, aus durchscheinenden oder 
verdunkelten Stoffen hergestellt

 · Beleuchtung:
 · auf dem Umfang der Pergola 

integrierte LED Line mit weißem oder 
RGB Licht (einschließlich weiß) 

 · dimmbare Spot Lights (nur bei Opera 
verfügbar) oder Quadra Light

 · Comfort blade: partielle Dämmung der 
Lamellen

 · Pratic e-connect: Google Assistant 
und Amazon Alexa, um individuelle 
Szenarien zu erstellen, die per App oder 
Sprachbefehl abgerufen werden können

 · Temperatur-, Regen-, Windsensoren

VORTEILE 
 · Maßgeschneidert 
 · Natürlicher Komfort: Modulation des 

Lichts und Regulierung des Luftstroms 
dank der Bewegung der Lamellen  

 · Energieeinsparung
 · Green Technologie: 99% wieder 

verwertbare Materialien
 · Lackiert mit Qualicoat Seaside Klasse 2 

Qualitätsmarke  
 · Patentiertes Design
 · Hergestellt in Italien



COLORI / COLOURS  

Struttura / Frame

Lame / Blades

Colorazioni standard / Standard colours

RAL 9016 Bianco sablé
RAL 9016 White sand

RAL 1013 Avorio sablé
RAL 1013 Ivory sand

RAL 9006 Grigio sablé
RAL 9006 Grey sand

RAL 9010 Bianco semilucido
RAL 9010 White semi-gloss

RAL 1013 Avorio semilucido
RAL 1013 Ivory semi-gloss

RAL 9006 Alluminio brillante opaco
RAL 9006 Bright aluminium matt

Grigio ferro
Iron grey

Corten

Con supplemento / With extra charge

Tiger Coating
Colours Class 2

RAL altro
RAL other

 Finitura vetro / Glass finishes 

Mirrored Glass

Smoked Glass

La riproduzione dei colori è indicativa.
The reproduction of colors is approximate.

FR

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
 · Panneaux fixes en verre trempé 

bord poli avec profil périmétrique en 
aluminium disponible en deux finitions 
miroir et fumé 

 · Connect est compatible avec les 
pergolas bioclimatiques :
 · Brera P avec lames empaquetables et 

dimensions maximales 450L x 610P cm
 · Opera avec lames orientables de 0  

à 140° et dimensions maximales  
550L x 700P cm

 · H max Connect: 280 cm
 · Gouttières avec évacuation d’eau 

intégrées dans les montants 
 · Mouvement manuel ou motorisé
 · On conseille d’équiper Connect avec la 

plateforme Set 

EN OPTION 
 · Set: plateforme en aluminium testée 

structurellement pour être intégrée 
complètement dans Connect; 
personnalisable avec Led Line à lumière 
dimmable 

 · Série Glass: vitraux panoramiques
 · Raso: stores verticaux escamotables 

avec tissus écran ou occultant 
 · Éclairage:

 · LED Line intégrés le long du 
périmètre de la pergola disponibles 
avec lumière blanche ou RGB (blanc 
inclus) 

 · Lumières dimmables Spot Light 
(disponibles seulement pour Opera) 
ou Quadra Light

 · Comfort blade: isolation partielle des 
lames

 · Pratic e-connect: Google Assistant et 
Amazon Alexa pour créer des scénarios 
personnalisés et les rappeler aisément 
par app ou commandes vocales

 · Capteurs de température, pluie, vent 

AVANTAGES
 · Réalisé sur mesure 
 · Confort naturel : modulation de la 

lumière et réglage du flux d’air grâce au 
mouvement des lames

 · Économie d’énergie
 · Technologie verte : matériaux 

recyclables à 99% 
 · Laquage avec marque de qualité 

Seaside Classe 2 
 · Design breveté
 · Made in Italy

ES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
 · Paneles fijos de vidrio templado 

rectificado hasta el borde pulido con 
perfil perimetral de aluminio disponible 
en dos acabados: espejo y ahumado.

 · Connect es compatible con las pérgolas 
bioclimáticas:
 · Brera P con lamas plegables y 

dimensiones máximas 450L x 610P cm
 · Opera con lamas ajustables de 0 a 

140° y dimensiones máximas  
550W x 700D cm

 · H máx Connect: 280 cm
 · Canalones con drenaje de agua 

integrados en los montantes 
 · Accionamiento por motor
 · Se recomienda la configuración de 

Connect con la plataforma Set

OPCIONAL
 · Set: plataforma de aluminio 

estructuralmente verificada para 
ser integrada en un solo cuerpo con 
Connect; personalizable con LED Line 
con luz dimerizable

 · Serie Glass: ventanas panorámicas
 · Raso: cortinas verticales 

escamoteables con tejidos filtrantes o 
de oscurecimiento

 · Iluminación:
 · LED Line integrada en el perímetro de 

la pérgola disponible con luz blanca o 
RGB (blanca incluida)

 · Focos regulables Spot Light 
(disponible sólo para Opera) o 
Quadra Light

 · Comfort blade: aislamiento parcial de 
las lamas 

 · Pratic e-connect: Google Assistant y 
Amazon Alexa para crear escenarios 
personalizados y recuperarlos 
fácilmente a través de la app o de 
comandos de voz

 · Sensores de temperatura, lluvia y viento

VENTAJAS
 · Hecho a medida 
 · Confort natural: modulación de la luz 

y regulación del flujo de aire gracias al 
movimiento de las lamas 

 · Ahorro de energía 
 · Tecnología green: 99% de materiales 

reciclables
 · Pintura con el sello de calidad Qualicoat 

Seaside Clase 2 
 · Diseño patentado 
 · Hecho en Italia
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